OLATHE
KANSAS

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

Permit Number/Address TCO/CO Date  Status Sub Type Permit Details

BC19-0242 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 New Construction -8 PLEX - CRYSTAL COURT
CONDOMINIUM

16040 S SKYVIEW LN CRYSTAL COURT CONDOMINIUM

BC19-0243 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 8-Plex -16042 - Sub Permit of BC19-0242

16042 S SKYVIEW LN

BC19-0244 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 8-Plex -16044 - Sub Permit BC19-0242

16044 S SKYVIEW LN

BC19-0245 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 8-Plex - 16046 - Sub Permit BC19-0242

16046 S SKYVIEW LN

BC19-0246 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 8-Plex - 16050 - Sub Permit BC19-0242

16050 S SKYVIEW LN

BC19-0247 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 8-Plex - 16052 - Sub Permit of BC19-0242

16052 S SKYVIEW LN

BC19-0248 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 8-Plex — 16054 - Sub Permit BC19-0242

16054 S SKYVIEW LN

BC19-0249 TCO: 09/01/2022 TCO 105 8-Plex - 16056 - Sub Permit BC19-0242

16056 S SKYVIEW LN

BC19-0367 TCO: 09/20/2022 TCO 104 4-PLEX - 16125 - VILLAGES OF FOREST
HILLS BLDG C

16125 W 174TH TER FOREST HILLS ESTATES

BC19-0368 TCO: 09/16/2022 TCO 104 4-Plex - 16129 - BLDG C

16129 W 174TH TER

BC19-0375 TCO: 09/27/2022 TCO 104 4-Plex - 16103 - BLDG D

16103 W 174TH TER

BC19-0447 TCO: 09/16/2022 TCO 104 New Construction - 4-plex- unit 1200 - Ranch

21734 W 119TH TER 1200

Villas
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KANSAS

BC19-0448
21734 W 119TH TER 1201

BC19-0449
21734 W 119TH TER 1202

BC19-0450
21734 W 119TH TER 1203

BC20-0182

15567 S MAHAFFIE ST

BC21-0079
11990 S STRANG LINE RD

BC21-0085
616 N ROGERS RD

BC21-0098
25600 W VALLEY PKWY

BC21-0154
900 N ROGERS RD

BC21-0161
12091 S STRANG LINE RD

BC21-0162
23726 COLLEGE BLVD

BC21-0203

1100 W SANTA FE ST

BC21-0214

501 E OLD 56 HWY

TCO: 09/16/2022

TCO: 09/16/2022

TCO: 09/16/2022

CO: 09/28/2022

CO: 09/09/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

TCO: 09/16/2022

CO: 09/01/2022

CO: 09/27/2022

CO: 09/23/2022

TCO: 09/30/2022

CO: 09/07/2022

TCO

TCO

TCO

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

104

104

104

328

437

437

437

437

437

437

437

434

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

New Construction - 4-plex — unit 1201 Ranch
Villas

New Construction - 4-plex — unit 1202 Ranch
Villas

New Construction - 4-plex — unit 1203 - Ranch
Villas

NEW CONSTRUCTION - BUSINESS GARAGE
AUTHORITY - BUILDING B

T/l - MO'BETTAHS RESTAURANT
119 PLAZA

REMODEL - CALIBER COLLISION
UNITED INDUSTRIAL PARK

T/ INTERIOR - TALL TRELLIS LLC
CEDAR CREEK PLAZA SHOPS

T/l - ENTERPRISE CAR SALES & RENTAL

REMODEL- MCDONALDS
LARSON'S PLAZA

T/I - PIN HIGH INDOOR GOLF
COLLEGE POINT RETAIL

REMODEL - OUTDOOR RESTAURANT
SEATING - BB'S GRILL & BAR OLATHE
WEST SANTA FE PLAZA SHOPPING
CENTER

ADDITION - FIRE STATION MECHANICAL
ROOM

OLATHE PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER
SUBDIVISION
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BC22-0004
16575 S THEDEN ST 140

BC22-0022
810 W OLD 56 HWY

BC22-0029
12708 S BLACK BOB RD

BC22-0033
22656 W 167TH ST

BC22-0042
14802 W 117TH ST

BC22-0053
2097 E SANTAFE ST

BC22-0074
12710 S PFLUMM RD 204

BC22-0146

1200 E151ST ST 1

BC22-0179
1775 E KANSAS CITY RD

BR17-0565
12560 S SUNRAY DR

BR18-0010
24823 W 144TH ST

BR19-0611
2695 W CONCORD DR

BR19-0792
9968 S MIRAMAR ST

TCO: 09/20/2022

TCO: 09/23/2022

TCO: 09/30/2022

CO:

TCO: 09/29/2022

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

09/07/2022

09/13/2022

09/06/2022

09/27/2022

09/20/2022

09/23/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/15/2022

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

Cco

co

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

co

Cco

437

o/s

437

437

437

437

437

437

437

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

REMODEL - OFFICE EXPANSION - XPO
LAST MILE, INC
LONE ELM 716

FIRE REPAIR - SHOOTERS
OLATHE CLOVERLEAF ADDITION

T/l - KID'S DENTAL
FAMILY VIDEO ADDITION

TENANT FINISH - WESCO DISTRIBUTION
LONE ELM COMMERCE CENTER

REMODEL - CHASE BANK
NORTH OLATHE INDUSTRIAL PARK

T/l - LIFE STYLE FITNESS
CROSSROADS SHOPPING CENTER

TEN FIN - EDWARD JONES INVESTMENTS

BRADFORD FALLS NEIGHBORHOOD
CENTRE

REMODEL MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL -
RELOCATE MANUFACTURING EQUIPMENT -
GARMIN

GARMIN TECH CENTER

TEN FIN - PEPSI - STORAGE RACKS
NORTH TRAIL INDUSTRIAL PARK

BR17-0565 -- SFR
ARBOR WOODS

BR18-0010 -- SFR
HUNTFORD

SFR
PRAIRIE FARMS

SFR
CEDAR CREEK
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17127 S ALLMAN RD

BR20-0036
16444 S CHALET DR

BR20-0308
25174 W 148TH TER

BR20-0477
12314 S MESQUITE ST

BR20-0510
12413 S HASTINGS ST

BR20-0859
13434 W 147TH TER

BR20-1024
12330 S SHADY BEND RD

BR20-1055
12410 S SHADY BEND RD

BR20-1055
12410 S SHADY BEND RD

BR20-1365
25278 W 112TH TER

BR20-1485
11374 S ZARDA DR

BR20-1505
16400 S BROUGHAM DR

BR20-1505
16400 S BROUGHAM DR

CO: 09/14/2022

CO: 09/14/2022

CO: 09/08/2022

CO: 09/15/2022

CO: 09/08/2022

CO: 09/15/2022

TCO: 09/29/2022

TCO: 09/09/2022

TCO: 09/29/2022

CO0: 09/07/2022

TCO: 09/07/2022

CO: 09/20/2022

TCO: 09/06/2022

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

SFR
ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR

SFR
CEDAR RIDGE RANCH

SFR
CEDAR RIDGE RANCH

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS
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BR21-0012
25488 W 144TH ST

BR21-0017
15129 W 173RD ST

BR21-0026
19536 W 115TH PL

BR21-0069
24202 W 126TH TER

BR21-0081
16412 S BROUGHAM DR

BR21-0081
16412 S BROUGHAM DR

BR21-0120
390 S OVERLOOK ST

BR21-0139
24982 W 106TH CT

BR21-0145
25325 W 146TH ST

BR21-0146
24617 W 126TH TER

BR21-0227
11261 S ZARDA DR

BR21-0238
15236 W 173RD ST

BR21-0240
15301 W 173RD ST

CO: 09/27/2022

CO: 09/19/2022

CO: 09/06/2022

CO: 09/13/2022

TCO: 09/06/2022

CO: 09/13/2022

TCO: 09/28/2022

TCO: 09/30/2022

CO: 09/15/2022

CO: 09/13/2022

CO0: 09/07/2022

CO: 09/12/2022

CO: 09/20/2022

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

TCO

Cco

TCO

TCO

Cco

co

co

Cco

co

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
PRAIRIE FARMS

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
BOULDER HILLS
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16162 W 166TH CT

BR21-0255
11475 S GARDEN ST

BR21-0287
13410 W 149TH ST

BR21-0301
13380 W 147TH ST

BR21-0309
11508 S MIZE RD

BR21-0359
14360 S HASKINS ST

BR21-0363
23728 W 118TH TER

BR21-0459
24929 W 150TH ST

BR21-0460
14939 S DAWSON ST

BR21-0464
13373 W 144TH TER

BR21-0494
25484 W 114TH CT

BR21-0511
14879 S HASKINS ST

BR21-0515
14355 S HASKINS ST

CO0: 09/30/2022

TCO: 09/19/2022

CO: 09/08/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

CO: 09/14/2022

CO: 09/14/2022

CO: 09/07/2022

CO: 09/26/2022

TCO: 09/28/2022

CO: 09/02/2022

CO: 09/29/2022

TCO: 09/28/2022

TCO: 09/19/2022

TCO

TCO

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
VALLET RIDGE

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
TIMBERSTONE RIDGE

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING
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BR21-0518
15549 W 166TH ST

BR21-0534
11280 S RED BIRD ST

BR21-0535
11238 S RED BIRD ST

BR21-0536
26482 W 144TH TER

BR21-0537
26471 W 145TH TER

BR21-0537
26471 W 145TH TER

BR21-0538
25030 W 148TH TER

BR21-0560
11518 S BARKER RD

BR21-0562
11507 S BARKER RD

BR21-0563
11519 S BARKER RD

BR21-0564
11531 S BARKER RD

BR21-0565
11543 S BARKER RD

BR21-0565
11543 S BARKER RD

CO: 09/29/2022

CO: 09/15/2022

CO0: 09/07/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

CO: 09/26/2022

TCO: 09/09/2022

TCO: 09/16/2022

CO: 09/19/2022

CO0: 09/23/2022

CO: 09/19/2022

CO: 09/19/2022

CO: 09/19/2022

TCO: 09/06/2022

Cco

TCO

Cco

TCO

TCO

Cco

co

Cco

Cco

co

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS

SFR
WOODLAND HILLS
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15542 W 166TH ST

BR21-0611
26454 W 145TH TER

BR21-0612
17515 W 165TH ST

BR21-0613
17578 W 165TH ST

BR21-0618
11427 S VIOLET ST

BR21-0619
15518 W 166TH ST

BR21-0633
16415 S STAGECOACH ST

BR21-0674
12630 S SHADY BEND RD

BR21-0734
14382 S HASKINS ST

BR21-0740
25361 W 112TH CT

BR21-0741
25127 W 112TH TER

BR21-0749
14975 S DAWSON ST

BR21-0765
12475 S SHADY BEND RD

CO: 09/08/2022

CO: 09/12/2022

CO: 09/12/2022

CO: 09/12/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

CO: 09/06/2022

TCO: 09/30/2022

TCO: 09/13/2022

CO0: 09/20/2022

CO: 09/07/2022

TCO: 09/15/2022

CO: 09/13/2022

TCO: 09/26/2022

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

SFR
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

SFR

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

SFR
CEDAR RIDGE RANCH

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
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25024 W 148TH PL

BR21-0787
25024 W 148TH PL

BR21-0809
20651 W 109TH TER

BR21-0839
11456 S VIOLET ST

BR21-0846
26404 W 144TH CT

BR21-0876
11453 S WATERFORD DR

BR21-0881
14451 S HAUSER ST

BR21-0885
11647 S MIZE RD

BR21-0888
11482 S MONTCLAIRE DR

BR21-0894
15410 W 166TH TER

BR21-0922
14439 S HASKINS ST

BR21-0951
12906 S ALDEN ST

BR21-0951
12904 S ALDEN ST

CO: 09/26/2022

TCO: 09/08/2022

CO0: 09/02/2022

CO: 09/07/2022

CO: 09/09/2022

TCO: 09/23/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

CO: 09/14/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

CO: 09/02/2022

TCO: 09/16/2022

TCO: 09/11/2022

TCO

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

103

101

101

101

101

101

103

103

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
SFR

SFR
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

DUPLEX 11453/11455
COVINGTON COURT

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR

SFR
COVINGTON CREEK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

DUPLEX 12904/12906
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

DUPLEX 12904/12906
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE
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16670 S LICHTENAUER DR

BR21-0973
2705 W LOULA ST

BR21-0992
14243 S PICKERING ST

BR21-1000
14160 S RED BIRD ST

BR21-1048
14410 S HASKINS ST

BR21-1072
14391 S HASKINS ST

BR21-1072
14391 S HASKINS ST

BR21-1132
14521 S RED BIRD ST

BR21-1144
16528 S ALLMAN RD

BR21-1164
16197 W 166TH CT

BR21-1180
15138 W 173RD ST

BR21-1231
14679 S PARKHILL ST

BR21-1259
14427 S HASKINS ST

TCO: 09/16/2022

CO: 09/09/2022

CO: 09/28/2022

CO: 09/22/2022

TCO: 09/23/2022

TCO: 09/08/2022

CO: 09/14/2022

CO: 09/12/2022

TCO: 09/15/2022

TCO: 09/20/2022

TCO: 09/16/2022

TCO: 09/15/2022

TCO: 09/27/2022

TCO

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
PRAIRIE FARMS

SFR
LAKESHORE MEADOWS

SFR
LAKESHORE MEADOWS

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING EAST

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING
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BR21-1282
26486 W 145TH TER

BR21-1292
19213 W 109TH PL

BR21-1317
14941 S HASKINS ST

BR21-1334
16947 S ELMRIDGE ST

BR21-1335
16964 S ELMRIDGE ST

BR21-1347
16988 S HUNTER ST

BR21-1350
16478 S MARAIS DR

BR21-1389
16940 S ELMRIDGE ST

BR21-1489
25347 W 144TH ST

BR22-0091
15287 W 173RD ST

0CC22-0039
16575 S THEDEN ST 160

Total TCO: 62
Total CO: 77

Total TCO and CO: 139
Total Permits: 131

TCO: 09/16/2022

CO: 09/30/2022

CO: 09/16/2022

CO: 09/06/2022

CO: 09/16/2022

CO: 09/20/2022

CO: 09/29/2022

CO: 09/16/2022

TCO: 09/29/2022

TCO: 09/22/2022

CO: 09/20/2022

TCO

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022

SFR
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
FALLBROOK

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
BOULDER CREEK

SFR
BOULDER CREEK

SFR
HEATHER RIDGE ESTATES

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
BOULDER CREEK

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

OLATHEONE, LLC



